ICS-110/ICS-115A
1
RS232/RS422/RS485 Serial Device Server
Cost-effective Solution for RS232/422/485 Serial-to-Ethernet Application
PLANET ICS-11x Serial Device Server series is specially designed to convert
RS232, RS422 or RS485 serial communication to Fast Ethernet networking to
extend the network distance efficiently and inexpensively.
Serial Interface

ICS-110 1-Port RS232/422/485 Serial Device Server
ICS-115A 1-Port RS232/422/485 Serial Device Server with 1-Port 100BASE-FX SFP
Ordering Information
ICS-2100 Industrial RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 over 10/100Base-TX Media Converter (Copper, RJ-45)
ICS-2100T IP30 Industrial 1-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Serial Device Server (1 x 10/100TX, -40~75 degrees C)
ICS-2105AT IP30 Industrial 1-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Serial Device Server (1 x 100FX, -40~75 degrees C)
ICS-100 RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 over 10/100Base-TX Media Converter (Copper, RJ-45)
ICS-105A RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 over 100Base-FX SFP Media Converter
MC-700 10” 7-Slot Media Converter Chassis
MC-1500 19” 14-Slot Media Converter Chassis
MC-1500R 15-Slot Media Converter Chassis (AC Power)
Related PoE Products